## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	1. (	Of	fer	of	Te	rms
-------------------	------	----	-----	----	----	-----

Provider offers the sam ("Originating LEA") whi		s DPA between it and Joliet Townsl ther LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who			
, , ,	•	gnature below. This General Offe	•		
•		necessarily bind Provider to other	•		
	_	on not addressed in this DPA.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	The state of the s	ovided by Subscribing LEA to the			
		ay withdraw the General Offer i			
-		material change in the services			
_		s after the date of Provider's si	•		
Subscribing LE/		the signed	Exhibit "E"		
to Provider at the	following email address: sales(				
PROVIDER: Lear	rning A-Z, LLC	00/00/0	004		
BY:	ergice	<sub>Date:</sub> 06/09/2	021		
Δ.		0 1/0 (0	1		
Printed Name: Aaror	1 Ingola	_Title/Position: Sr. VP of Sa	lles 		
2. Subscribing LEA					
	gning a separate Service Agreeme	ent with Provider, and by its signat	ure below, accepts		
		and the Provider shall therefore be	-		
	e term of the DPA between the		, and an		
and Learning A					
=		ST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTA	NCE TO PROVIDER		
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE					
	,				
Subscribing LEA:	.1				
BY:	Jah.	Date: 06/24/2021			
Printed Name: Karen H	arkin	Title/Position:	ology Services		
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: Joliet Township High School D	istrict 204			
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	ITATIVE OF LEA:				
Name:	Karen Harkin				
Title:	Director of Technology Services				
Address:	300 Caterpillar Dr, Joliet IL 60436				
Telephone Number:	815-727-6860				
Email:	kharkin@jths.org				